ABSOLUTA FEMENINA (17)
Finalizados (17)
DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

Pto
1
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9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17

97
77
16
130
17
19
85
108
112
118
144
126
56
133
92
102
70

Claire DOUCHET PONCHEL
Vanessa GARCIA GARCIA
Laura ESTUPINA BARRAGAN
Marisa SANCHEZORO

Rocio MARTIN GARCIA

Alicia APARICIO PAREDES
Angeles VARGAS BARRERA
Laia MORON MARTIN

Victoria MORALES SANCHEZ
Maria Victoria GARCIA JIMENEZ
Estephanie LizMENDOZA ALVARADO
Maria BUCERO LOZANO
Yolanda SAN SEGUNDO
Jessica GONZALEZ VALLEJO
Olga PAZ DEL POZO

Noelia LOPEZ

Carmen GARCIA CUEVAS

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (96)
Finalizados (96)

Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

129
149
135
66
140
139
115
21
121
120
119
117
125
75
124
26
95
30
80
72
137
42
134
76
82
78
74
55
3
84
39
103
122
101
14
79
71
52

Amador PERENA CABRERA
Jaime CALLEJA MUNOZ

Francisco MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ
Raul TEMPLADO MILLAN

Kerin SAYAGO

Javier DEL RIO ARAUZO

Daniel CABALLERO HURTADO
Joaquin AGUILAR GARRIDO

Jose Maria SAEZ SALAS

Jesus Manuel GARCIA ARBOLEDA
Jose Alberto GONZALEZ CARPINTERO
Samuel MIRANDA GUTIERREZ
Octavio FERNANDEZ DEL PINO
Israel GONZALEZ PLAZAS
Eduardo PLAZA PEREZ

Alberto LUCAS RODRIGUEZ

David SANCHEZ AVILA

Manuel ESPINOSA GARCIA
Marcos CARRAL SUAREZ
Eduardo ORTEGA REVUELTA
Juan APARICIO GARCIA

Alejandro JORDAN DEL MORAL
Angel CALLE CRUZ

Luis Mariano MUNOZ MAESTRO
Jose Ramon GARCIA VAZQUEZ
Jesus GARCIA CANADILLA

Pedro AHIUADO GUZMAN

Gustavo Antonio HERNANDO SEGOVIA
Jose Maria SANTANDER MARTINEZ
Eduardo SECO CONTRERAS

Jose Maria MARTINEZ AGUADO
Raul MONDRAGON VILCHEZ

Julio TORRES VAZQUEZ

Victor REYES VALBUENA

Sergio MARTIN ROMERO

Eduardo DE MIGUEL CASADO
Mario SHANG FLORO

Horacio BLANCO MORENO
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sCat

VAF
VAF
VAF
VBF
VAF
VAF
VBF
SNF
SNF
VAF
SNF
SNF
VBF
SNF
VAF
VAF
VBF

sCat

SNM
VAM
VBM
VAM
SNM
SNM
SNM
VAM
VAM
SNM
VAM
SNM
VAM
SNM
VBM
VAM
SNM
SNM
SNM
VAM
SNM
SNM
VAM
VAM
VBM
VAM
SNM
SNM
SNM
VBM
VAM
VAM
SNM
SNM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
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p°

1
1
1
2
2
3
4
3
4
5
5
6
6
7
2
7
8
9
10
8

1
12
9

10
3

11
13
14
15
4

12
13
16
17
14
15
16
17

TIEMPO
2:02:47
2:12:58
2:16:32
2:17:26
2:18:29
2:20:44
2:22:31
2:22:38
2:22:41
2:22:53
2:22:56
2:24:38
2:28:49
2:30:36
2:30:57
2:31:55
2:38:36

TIEMPO
:31:26
:36:23
:36:53
:39:43
:40:21
:40:38
:40:45
:44:31
:46:30
:47:02
:47:13
:47:41
:52:04
:52:15
:52:22
:52:26
:52:30
:52:36
:53:13
:53:43
:54:53
:55:22
:55:29
:56:21
:56:29
:57:08
:57:15
:57:26
:57:39
1:59:19
2:00:39
2:01:08
2:01:41
2:01:50
2:02:43
2:03:39
2:04:20
2:06:30
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CLUB

TIGERS

ATLETISMO MORATA
INDIVIDUAL
ATLETISMO MORATA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CRONOS VILLAVICIOSA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

GAR

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB MARATON ARANJUEZ
TITANES DE CHINCHON
LA DESPENSA DE FER

CLUB

CM SIERRA SURVERTICAL
BE SIRIUS CLUB
ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL

BRAVEBULLS CLONAPURE
C.A REAJO FONTENSE

C.M. ATLETISMO ARGANDA
TIERRA TRAGAME
INDIVIDUAL

LEON TRAIL

C.D PASTOR POETA OCANA
LEON TRAIL

EL ALAMO RUNN

TRIATLON VILLABILLA
DENDRO COMUNIDAD TRAIL
TRAIL MONT SALVANESS
TRAIL MONT SALVANES
A.D.REGODOLOBO
PULECAMINOS

C.D.E. HIGUERUELA

C.M. ATLETISMO ARGANDA
GEA

EL ALAMO RUNN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL

MPT

RUNNING CLAN

INDIVIDUAL

GYM TONIC RUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB MARATON ARANJUEZ
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

inscripciones online YouEvent.es

LOCALIDAD
Madrid

Morata De Tajufia
Madrid

Morata De Tajufia
Ciempozuelos
Valdemoro
Mostoles

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Torrejon De Ardoz
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Ontigola
Chinchon

Getafe

LOCALIDAD
Moron De La Frontera
Madrid

Torrejon De Ardoz
Madrid

Rivas Vaciamadrid
Rivas Vaciamadrid
Tarancon

Arganda Del Rey
Chinchon

Madrid

Madrid

Dosbarrios

Madrid

El Alamo

Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Belmonte De Tajo
Belmonte De Tajo
Madrid
Ciempozuelos
Madrid

Arganda Del Rey
Madrid

El Alamo

Madrid

Madrid

Mostoles

Madrid

Chinchon

Madrid

Valdemoro

Rivas Vaciamadrid
Belmonte De Tajo
Torrejon De Ardoz
Aranjuez

Pinto

Madrid

Madrid



ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (96)
39 107 Moises QUINTELA PEREZ
40 91 Daniel GARCIA
41 96 Raul SANCHEZ GONZALEZ
42 147 Pelayo GUTIERREZ TEIRA
43 10 Pedro POYATOS MARTINEZ
44 128 Joaquin CARRETERO ELENA
45 142 Royer Fishgerald BARRANTES RAMIREZ
46 123 Eduardo FERNANDEZ RUIZ
47 41 Jose CATASUS LAFORET
48 54 Rafael TOURINO SOLER
49 69 Daniel PENA MONCLOA
50 46 Jose-luis FERNANDEZCABALLERO FARIN
51 35 Enrique SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
52 31 Federico CRUZ CARBALLO
53 62 Carlos DE PAZMARTINEZ
54 87 Jorge RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
55 48 Miguel Angel SANCHEZ MOYA
56 8 Juan Carlos GONZALO GONZALO
57 105 Borja RODRIGUEZ QUIUANO
58 57 Juan Carlos TORREMOCHA GAMEZ
59 37 Oscar MORAL GIL
60 58 JuanPablo VADILLO PARRA
61 24 Jose Angel GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
62 143 Victor HERRERA LOPEZ
63 145 Miguel Angel DIAZ-GUERRA QUIROS
64 114 Eduardo WOOD GARCIA
65 50 Santiago BURGUETE BRONDO
66 61 Isidro LAPUENTE ALVAREZ
67 59 JuanDIAZ CAMARA
68 86 Juan Miguel VILLAR ESQUIBEL
69 28 Jose Jaime GARCIA PEREZ
70 136 Francisco Javier SANCHEZ GARCIA
71 20 Javier APARICIO PAREDES
72 94 Tomas JIMENEZ SANCHEZ
73 131 Santos MORUECO GONZALEZ
74 146 Fernando FERNANDEZ SALAN
75 110 Yeray DE MIGUEL SANCHEZ GABRIE
76 90 Ignacio PAZ CRISTOBAL
77 65 Eduardo HOYAS
78 15 Jaime CAPARROS IGLESIAS
79 25 Roberto DIAZPLAZA BLANCO
80 34 AngelLuis GARRIDO PEREZ
81 13 Juan Luis CORTES DIAZ
82 5 Alfredo RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
83 88 Thomas DUNWOODY
84 106 Raul MURILLO GALLEGO
85 89 Juan Carlos FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
86 116 Comandante ROMERO PECELLIN
87 93 Luis Alonso ESCOBERO CLEMENTE
88 98 Javier SANCHEZ GONZALEZ
89 67 Joseba ESTOMBA
90 63 Jon FERNANDEZ DE BARRENA
91 53 Oscar BAZREDONDO
92 132 Manuel DOMINGUEZ COBOLLO
93 73 Tomas Antonio PUERTA PEREZ
94 148 John Fredy MELO CEPEDA
95 6 Juan Carlos GONZALO RODRIGUEZ
96 100 JuanJose REYES FERNANDEZ
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SNM
VAM
VBM
VBM
VBM
SNM
SNM
SNM
VBM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VBM
SNM
SNM
VBM
VBM
SNM
SNM
VBM
VAM
VAM
VAM
SNM
VBM
SNM
VBM
VBM
VBM
VBM
VBM
VBM
SNM
VBM
VBM
VAM
SNM
VBM
VBM
VAM
VAM
VBM
VAM
VAM
VBM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VBM
VAM
VAM
VBM
SNM
VBM
VAM
VBM
VBM

18
18

19
20
21

19
20
21

22
23
10
11
24
25
12
22
23
24
26
13
27
14
15
16
17
18
19
28
20
21
25
29
22
23
26
27
24
28
29
25
30
31
32
33
26
34
35
27
30
28
36
29
30

2:06:53
2:06:57
2:07:47
2:08:08
2:08:31
2:09:14
2:09:22
2:09:29
2:09:49
2:10:09
2:10:47
2:11:12
2:11:14
2:11:43
2:11:47
2:12:03
2:12:06
2:13:13
2:13:18
2:13:26
2:14:08
2:14:48
2:14:53
2:15:43
2:16:19
2:18:00
2:18:06
2:18:20
2:18:40
2:18:57
2:19:13
2:20:27
2:20:41
2:21:35
2:22:14
2:22:23
2:22:43
2:22:58
2:23:39
2:23:51
2:24:53
2:27:32
2:27:39
2:31:17
2:31:22
2:33:10
2:33:13
2:33:57
2:35:18
2:35:50
2:38:41
2:38:45
2:39:15
2:41:17
2:47:29
2:47:57
2:53:29
3:12:40
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INDIVIDUAL

MAS VICIO QUE ROSARITO
ROCK & RUN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

BRAVEBULLS CLONAPURE
AFRY

INDIVIDUAL

A.D. GRUPO MONTANA PEGASO

INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
CMA RUNNING ARGANDA
RUNNING CLAN
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL
TODOVERTICAL V+

REQUIEBROS Y TROCHAS PINTO

INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

REQUIEBROS Y TROCHAS PINTO

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

BRAVEBULLS CLONAPURE
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

ATLETISMO MORATA
RACING VILLAMORONTA
INDIVIDUAL

TRAIL RUNNING SIERRA
INDIVIDUAL

AD MARATHON

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB MARATON ARANJUEZ
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

ROCK & RUN

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

BRAVEBULLS CLONAPURE
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

C.A.ESTADOS DEL DUQUE
INDIVIDUAL

inscripciones online YouEvent.es

Madrid
Ciempozuelos
Leganes

Madrid

Madrid

Coslada

San Sebastian De Los Rey
Madrid

Madrid

Sesefia

Madrid

Toledo

Arganda Del Rey
Madrid

Madrid

El Casar
Ciempozuelos
Rivas

llescas

Madrid

Collado Villalba
Aranjuez
Aranjuez

Torrejon De Ardoz
Alcorcon

Madrid

Aranjuez

Madrid

Aranjuez

Madrid
Villaconejos

Tres Cantos Madrid
Valdemoro
Aranjuez

Morata De Tajufa
Majadahonda
Madrid
Torrelodones
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Aranjuez

llescas
Manzanares El Real
Aranjuez

Madrid

Ontigola

Ontigola

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Arganda Del Rey
Rivasvaciamadrid
Aranjuez

Madrid

Pinto

Torrejon De Ardoz



